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Pre-Punched Lazer Cut Sheets

Alliance Processed Lazer Cut Sheets are suitable for high speed copiers, laser printers, inkjet printers, and offset
processes. File hole sheets are punched for smooth running and guaranteed top laser performance. Each standard file
hole punch measured 5/16" in diameter. Each ream is sealed, moisture and static proof, retail ready with UPC bar
codes. Quality and satisfaction are guaranteed.

Availability

TST SKU #
30760

30750

30764

30755

32523
32543
32573

32563

Size/Weight

8.5 x 11, 20Ib.

8.5x 11, 20Ib.

8.5 x 11, 24lb.

8.5 x 11, 24lb.

8.5 x 11, 20Ib.
8.5 x 11, 20Ib.
8.5x 11, 20Ib.

8.5x 11, 20Ib.

Format
Blank, 2 Hole
Punch, Top
Blank, 5 Hole
Punch, Top

Blank, 2 Hole
Punch, Top
Blank, 5 Hole
Punch, Top

Blank, 5 Hole
Punch, Top
Blank, 5 Hole
Punch, Top
Blank, 5 Hole
Punch, Top
Blank, 5 Hole

White

White

Blue
Canary
Pink

Green

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500
2,500
2,500

2,500

Sheets/CTN

5

5

Packs/CTN
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Punch, Top
32553 8.5 x 11, 20Ib. Blank, 5 Hole Ivory 2,500 5
Punch, Top

Specifications

e 8-1/2" x 11", 5 hole punch & 2 hole punch

e 5/16” round holes

20lb. and 24lb.

¢ 92 Brightness

¢ 500 sheets per ream, 2500 sheets per carton

Applications

¢ Medical Reports

e Patient Charts

e Legal Files

e Special Filing Reports
¢ Delivery Receipts

Characteristics

e Laser Approved

¢ Long Grain

e Super smooth for guaranteed toner adhesion

¢ Holes are Symmetrical

¢ Also available in Blue, Green, Canary, Pink, and lvory
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